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1. Question:  How many fire sprinkler risers are in the building? 

Answer: 1.

2. Question:  How many waterflow and tamper switches? 
 
Answer:  (2) Water flows & (6) Tampers.

3. Question:  Is there only one fire pump? Electric or Diesel? How many GPM? 

Answer: (1) Diesel- 500 GPM

4. Question:  How many PIV’s on the property? 

      Answer:  No PIV’s, but (2) Main OS&Y’s

